St. Paul School
300 South West Street
Odell IL 60460
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 2018 – 2019
Early Dismissals, Holidays, and In-Service Days
Monday, July 30, 2018			Registration 10 am – noon and 5 – 7 pm
Saturday, August 11, 2018		Faculty In-service
Monday, August 20, 2018		Faculty In-service
Tuesday, August 21, 2018		Faculty In-service
Wednesday, August 22, 2018		First Day of School, 8-11:30 a.m.
Wednesday, August 29, 2018		Orientation
Monday, September 3, 2018		Labor Day – No School
Monday, September 17, 2018		No School - Faculty In-Service
September 10 – 21, 2018		ITBS Testing for grades 3, 5, 7
Wednesday, September 26, 2018	Open House
Monday, October 1, 2018		No School - Faculty In-service
Monday, October 8, 2018		Columbus Day – No School
Thursday, October 18, 2018		End of the first quarter
Thursday, October 25, 2018		Early dismissal – Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, October 26, 2018		No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences
Wednesday, October 31, 2018		Halloween Party
Thursday, November 1, 2018 		All Saints Day
Wednesday- Friday, Nov. 21–23, 2018	Thanksgiving Break
Friday, December 21, 2018		Early Dismissal – 11:30 am – Christmas Break
December 24, 2018 – January 4, 2019	Christmas Break
Monday, January 7, 2019		School resumes after Christmas Break
Friday, January 11, 2019		End of second quarter
Monday, January 21, 2019		No School – Martin Luther King Day
January 27 – February 2, 2019		Catholic Schools Week
Monday, February 18, 2019		No School – President’s Day
Monday, March 11, 2019		No School - Faculty In-Service
Friday, March 15, 2019			End of the third quarter
Friday, March 22, 2019			Early Dismissal - Spring Break
March 25 – 29, 2019			Spring Break
Friday, April 19, 2019			No School - Good Friday
Monday, April 22, 2019			No School – Easter Monday
Tuesday, April 23, 2019			No School - Faculty In-Service
Friday, May 10, 2019			Track & Field Day
Tuesday, May 21, 2019			8th grade graduation (tentative)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, May 27, 2018			No School – Memorial Day
Thursday, May 30, 2019			Early dismissal – 11:30 am - Last day of school
Friday, May 31, 2019			Teacher In-service 
